CLUSTER
RECESSED ADJUSTABLE PARABOLIC
1 / 7
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.

© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
CLUSTER-RECESSED-ADJUSTABLE-PARABOLIC-SPEC-REV6         January 6, 2025
Order Guide
LUMINAIRE ID TRIM STYLE LIGHT SOURCE OPTIC CRI COLOR TEMPERATURE TRIM FINISH 6 LIGHT ELEMENT
FINISH
LOUVER
FINISH
PAR 90CRI
CLU03RADJPARL -
Cluster 3x1 Recessed
Adjustable Parabolic
CLU05RADJPARL -
Cluster 5x1 Recessed
Adjustable Parabolic
CLU10RADJPARL -
Cluster 10x1 Recessed
Adjustable Parabolic
TRM -
Flanged trim
TLMP -
Trimless
drywall
mudplate
SW - Static white PAR -
Parabolic
90CRI -
90 CRI
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
50K - 5000K
FTMW - Textured
matte white
FTMB - Textured
matte black
CF# - Custom
finish, specify RAL#
6 �Applicable for trim and
trimless. Body finish
matches trim finish.
FTMW - Textured
matte white
FTMB - Textured
matte black
CF# - Custom
finish, specify
RAL#
MWPL - Matte
White Parabolic
Louver
MBPL - Matte
Black Parabolic
Louver
MPL - Matte
Parabolic Louver
SPL - Specular
Parabolic Louver
SOLA - Dim-to
-warm single
channel control
35K to 22K
DUO - Tunable
white 2-channel
control 65K to 27K
SOLA - Dim-to-warm single
channel control 35K to 22K
DUO - Tunable white
2-channel control 65K to 27K
2. LIGHT
REMOTE DRIVER 7 LUMINAIRE QUANTITY 8 LUMINAIRE ID VOLTAGE
RDB# - Remote driver box
7 Specify each required remote driver box on a separate line.